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Name Vorname Jg. V-Nr. Verein AK Disziplin Leistung Platz

Meyer Mareile 08 4406 MTV Amelinghausen W14 100 m 12,89 29

Sandmeister Lolle Bo 08 4423 LG Lüneburg W14 100 m 12,89 30

Lambers Emma Madita 08 7201 LC Nordhorn W14 800 m 2:20,31 10

Niemeyer Franka 08 3523 TSV Gronau W14 2.000 m 6:54,77 10

Steege Carlotta 08 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W14 2.000 m 6:57,67 12

Ostermann Rubi 09 6206 VfL Löningen W14 2.000 m 7:03,11 18

Pfluger Talea 09 8113 Fortuna Wirdum W14 2.000 m 7:04,57 22

Borth Florentine 08 3331 TS Großburgwedel W14 2.000 m 7:06,01 27

Niemeyer Franka 08 3523 TSV Gronau W14 3.000 m 10:51,16 4

Steege Carlotta 08 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W14 3.000 m 10:53,07 5

Borth Florentine 08 3331 TS Großburgwedel W14 3.000 m 11:32,78 16

Suermann Leonie 08 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf W14 3.000 m 12:09,37 29

Detmers Eva-Sophie 08 6625 1. TC Oldenburg Die Bären W14 5 km Straße 19:15 5

Pfluger Talea 09 8113 Fortuna Wirdum W14 5 km Straße 19:25 7

Borth Florentine 08 3331 TS Großburgwedel W14 5 km Straße 19:25 8

Präger Frederike 09 3331 TS Großburgwedel W14 5 km Straße  19:59 13

Niemeyer Franka 08 3523 TSV Gronau W14 5 km Straße 20:31 19

Suermann Sophie 09 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf W14 5 km Straße  20:42 22

Steege Carlotta 08 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W14 5 km Straße 20:52 23

Funck Svea 09 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode W14 80 m Hü 12,24 10

Funck Svea 09 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode W14 Hoch 1,64 4

Evers Carolin 08 3120 LC Hansa Stuhr W14 Hoch 1,63 7

Stichnoth Malin 08 3538 VSV Rössing W14 Hoch 1,58 25

Rieger Anna 09 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden W14 Stabhoch 2,80 12

Riecken Ylvi 10 6202 TV Cloppenburg W14 Stabhoch 2,62 18

Hennigfeld Friederike 09 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden W14 Stabhoch 2,61 20

Thimm Julika 08 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden W14 Stabhoch 2,61 21

Kathmann Tilda 09 6202 TV Cloppenburg W14 Stabhoch 2,51 27

Vogel Leni 08 6202 TV Cloppenburg W14 Stabhoch 2,51 28

Funck Svea 09 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode W14 Weit 5,40 2

Litau Milana 08 5301 SG Osterholzer LA W14 Weit 5,37 3

Muche Sofia 08 6529 Delmenhorster TV W14 Weit 5,30 9

Michelmann Lynn 08 3101 TSV Asendorf W14 Weit 5,29 12

Evers Carolin 08 3120 LC Hansa Stuhr W14 Weit 5,16 28

Birg Josephine 09 3415 SG Misburg W14 Kugel 10,96 16
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Hoffmann Lilli Naja 08 1850 LG Peiner Land W14 Kugel 10,73 20

Hoffmann Lilli Naja 08 1850 LG Peiner Land W14 Diskus 30,75 7

Arndt Nele 08 7725 LAV Meppen W14 Diskus 27,07 22

Rußmann Liv 08 4516 TV Jahn Schnerverdingen W14 Diskus 25,66 29

Heinichen Friederieke 08 1110 TuRa Braunschweig W14 Hammer 42,91 6

Weiß Melissa 08 3850 VfR Evesen W14 Hammer 39,37 8

Arndt Nele 08 7725 LAV Meppen W14 Hammer 26,25 26

Staggenborg Anne 08 8113 Fortuna Wirdum W14 Hammer 25,78 29

Funck Svea 09 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode W14 Speer 36,22 10

Rußmann Liv 08 4516 TV Jahn Schnerverdingen W14 Speer 34,27 18

Funck Svea 09 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode W14 7- Kampf 3.818 1

Evers Carolin 08 3120 LC Hansa Stuhr W14 7- Kampf 3.472 17

Schütz-Grönke Amy 08 3407 TuS Bothfeld W14 7- Kampf 3.393 26

Funck Svea 09 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode W14 Block S/S 2.788 1

Evers Carolin 08 3120 LC Hansa Stuhr W14 Block S/S 2.653 3

Schütz-Grönke Amy 08 3407 TuS Bothfeld W14 Block S/S 2.511 25

Harms Clara 08 4111 SV Nienhagen W14 Block Lauf 2.350 30

Litau Milana 08 5301 SG Osterholzer LA W14 Block Wurf 2.330 15

Geweke Kimberly 08 3356 TV Lohnde W14 Block Wurf 2.243 26

Rußmann Liv 08 4516 TV Jahn Schnerverdingen W14 Block Wurf 2.225 29

Hundertmark Lorenz 08 1614 Einbecker SV M14 3.000 m 9:55,47 9

Hundertmark Lorenz 08 1614 Einbecker SV M14 5 km Straße 18:13 13

Weiß Moritz 10 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub M14 5 km Straße  18:30 19

Lück Jakob 08 3246 LG Weserbergland M14 Weit 5,81 14

Feldmann Henrik 08 3313 TSV Burgdorf M14 Kugel 12,82 12

Jahn Noah-Elias 08 6703 TuS Frisia Goldenstedt M14 Diskus 37,94 16

Albers Quentin 09 3541 TKJ Sarstedt M14 Diskus 36,78 22

Lucas Will 08 3303 TuS Altwarmbüchen M14 Hammer 26,44 25

Schmidt Jonas 08 3538 VSV Rössing M14 Hammer 25,28 26

Albers Quentin 09 3541 TKJ Sarstedt M14 Speer 44,85 13

Haber Tjelle 08 5401 LAV Zeven M14 9-Kampf 4.149 30

Lück Jakob 08 3264 LG Weserbergland M14 Block S/S 2.638 12

Benze Tarik 08 3264 LG Weserbergland M14 Block Lauf 2.379 13

Barth Samuel 08 3407 TuS Bothfeld M14 Block Lauf 2.372 17

Feldmann Henrik 08 3313 TSV Burgdorf M14 Block Wurf 2.366 28



DLV-Bestennadeln 2022 (Platz 1 - 30 DLV-Bestenliste (ohne Senioren-BL))Stand:  20.01.2023

Name Vorname Jg. V-Nr. Verein AK Disziplin Leistung Platz

Fischer Luna 07 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W15 100 m 12,45 13

Humphrey Karla 07 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W15 100 m 12,59 24

Fischer Luna 07 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W15 300 m 40,01 3

Terhorst Paula 07 7725 LAV Meppen W15 300 m 41,56 11

Albers Pia 07 6206 VfL Löningen W15 300 m 41,92 20

Terhorst Paula 07 7725 LAV Meppen W15 800 m 2:12,27 2

Miller Lera 07 6206 VfL Löningen W15 800 m 2:14,94 4

Lambers Emma Madita 08 7201 LC Nordhorn W15 800 m 2:20,31 26

Miller Lera 07 6206 VfL Löningen W15 2.000 m 6:25,60 1

Schulz Tanya 07 4620 SV Rosche W15 2.000 m 6:54,24 19

Niemeyer Franka 08 3523 TSV Gronau W15 2.000 m 6:54,77 22

Steege Carlotta 08 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W15 2.000 m 6:57,67 26

Miller Lera 07 6206 VfL Löningen W15 3.000 m 10:12,94 2

Schulz Tanya 07 4620 SV Rosche W15 3.000 m 10:23,14 5

Niemeyer Franka 08 3523 TSV Gronau W15 3.000 m 10:51,16 15

Steege Carlotta 08 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W15 3.000 m 10:53,07 18

Schüttler Ella 07 1332 LG Göttingen W15 3.000 m 10:59,74 25

Miller Lera 07 6206 VfL Löningen W15 5 km Straße 17:53 2

Schulz Tanya 07 4620 SV Rosche W15 5 km Straße 17:53 3

Pfluger Talea 09 8113 Fortuna Wirdum W15 5 km Straße 19:25 13

Borth Florentine 08 3331 TS Großburgwedel W15 5 km Straße 19:25 14

Präger Frederike 09 3331 TS Großburgwedel W15 5 km Straße  19:59 23

Wölfer Savanna-Sara 07 3430 TK zu Hannover W15 80 m Hü 11,62 5

Hermes Mara 07 7739 LG Emstal Dörpen W15 80 m Hü 12,13 29

Albers Pia 07 6206 VfL Löningen W15 300 m Hü 43,92 1

Humphrey Karla 07 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W15 300 m Hü 45,02 3

Hecht Hanna 07 4240 LG Nordheide W15 300 m Hü 47,35 26

Falkenstein Frida 07 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim W15 300 m Hü 47,39 28

Miller Lera 07 6206 VfL Löningen W15 1.500 m Hindernis 5:10,98 3

Dillmann Milena 07 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf W15 1.500 m Hindernis 5:25,52 11

Schulz Tanya 07 4620 SV Rosche W15 1.500 m Hindernis 5:29,37 15

Muche Sofia 08 6529 Delmenhorster TV WJ U16 4 x 100 m 1 50,08 14

Okojie Ofure 07 6529 Delmenhorster TV WJ U16 4 x 100 m 2 50,08 14

Bräuer Sara 08 3105 FTSV Jahn Brinkum WJ U16 4 x 100 m 3 50,08 14

Kammann Adina 07 3101 TSV Asendorf WJ U16 4 x 100 m 4 50,08 14



DLV-Bestennadeln 2022 (Platz 1 - 30 DLV-Bestenliste (ohne Senioren-BL))Stand:  20.01.2023

Name Vorname Jg. V-Nr. Verein AK Disziplin Leistung Platz

Ahl Josefine 09 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub WJ U16 3 x 800 m 1 7:31,90 5

Franke Alia Sophie 09 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub WJ U16 3 x 800 m 2 7:31,90 5

Bornhardt Milana 09 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub WJ U16 3 x 800 m 3 7:31,90 5

Suermann Sophie 09 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJ U16 3 x 800 m 1 7:36,85 8

Dillmann Milena 07 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJ U16 3 x 800 m 2 7:36,85 8

Suermann Leonie 08 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJ U16 3 x 800 m 3 7:36,85 8

Bölle Mathilda 08 7725 LAV Meppen WJ U16 3 x 800 m 1 7:46,72 22

Arndt Nele 08 7725 LAV Meppen WJ U16 3 x 800 m 2 7:46,72 22

Einspanier Fenja 07 7725 LAV Meppen WJ U16 3 x 800 m 3 7:46,72 22

Rasche Lara 07 1101 LG Braunschweig WJ U16 3 x 800 m 1 7:50,27 24

Lindenberg Sophie 08 1101 LG Braunschweig WJ U16 3 x 800 m 2 7:50,27 24

Bikker Hanna 08 1101 LG Braunschweig WJ U16 3 x 800 m 3 7:50,27 24

Härke Klara 07 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden W15 Stabhoch 3,66 1

Rathmann Lilly 07 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden W15 Stabhoch 3,32 7

Anochili Lena 07 4211 TSV Eintracht Hittfeld W15 Weit 5,62 4

Wölfer Savanna-Sara 07 3430 TK zu Hannover W15 Weit 5,44 19

Funk Svea 09 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode W15 Weit 5,40 24

Litau Milana 08 5301 SG Osterholzer LA W15 Weit 5,37 28

Bronnert Antonia 07 7501 SV Quitt Ankum W15 Drei 11,17 7

Michelmann Lynn 08 3101 TSV Asendorf W15 Drei 10,74 19

Felix Sydney 07 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W15 Drei 10,71 22

Evers Carolin 08 3120 LC Hansa Stuhr W15 Drei 10,68 23

Heinsch Zoe Fey 07 1522 MTV Schöningen W15 Drei 10,63 24

Wölfer Savanna-Sara 07 3430 TK zu Hannover W15 Kugel 12,57 15

Vehlow Katharina 07 6202 TV Cloppenburg W15 Diskus 30,87 19

Hoffmann Lilli Naja 08 1850 LG Peiner Land W15 Diskus 30,75 20

Schute Teresa 07 7725 LAV Meppen W15 Hammer 45,70 7

Heinichen Friederieke 08 1110 TuRa Braunschweig W15 Hammer 42,91 13

Weiß Melissa 08 3850 VfR Evesen W15 Hammer 39,37 16

Wagener Dunja Eileen 07 5420 TSV Gnarrenburg W15 Hammer 37,22 22

Wölfer Savanna-Sara 07 3430 TK zu Hannover W15 Speer 42,46 15

Funck Svea 09 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode W15 Speer 36,22 26

Funk Svea 09 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode W15 7- Kampf 3.818 7

Wölfer Savanna-Sara 07 3430 TK zu Hannover W15 7- Kampf 3.790 8

Albers Pia 07 6206 VfL Löningen W15 7- Kampf 3.602 26
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Funk Svea 09 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode W15 Block S/S 2.788 5

Evers Carolin 08 3120 LC Hansa Stuhr W15 Block S/S 2.653 12

Härke Klara 07 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden W15 Block S/S 2.629 16

Albers Pia 07 6206 VfL Löningen W15 Block Lauf 2.638 5

Rohde Annika 07 4516 TV Jahn Schnerverdingen WJ U16 Block-WK Mannschaft 1 11.306 28

Castro-Reyes Alisa 09 4516 TV Jahn Schnerverdingen WJ U16 Block-WK Mannschaft 2 11.306 28

Röhrs Greta 07 4516 TV Jahn Schnerverdingen WJ U16 Block-WK Mannschaft 3 11.306 28

Rußmann Liv 08 4516 TV Jahn Schnerverdingen WJ U16 Block-WK Mannschaft 4 11.306 28

Fava Letizia 07 4516 TV Jahn Schnerverdingen WJ U16 Block-WK Mannschaft 5 11.306 28

Meier Christina 07 5504 VfL Horneburg W15 3.000 m Bahngehen 20:59,44 17

Zirbus Fjare Lorin 07 1704 LG Osterode M15 100 m 11,57 19

Eickhoff Levin 07 5322 TV Lilienthal M15 800 m 2:00,33 5

Oppermann Len-Amon 07 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub M15 3.000 m 9:45,22 22

Hundertmark Lorenz 08 1614 Einbecker SV M15 5 km Straße 18:13 27

Raeth Nikolas 07 1901 SV Union Salzgitter M15 80 m Hü 11,21 21

Ulbrich Lukas 07 3527 DJK Blau Weiß Hildesheim M15 300 m Hü 43,07 24

Stuhr Justus 07 3264 LG Weserbergland M15 300 m Hü 43,24 27

Hundertmark Lorenz 08 1614 Einbecker SV M15 1.500 m Hindernis 5:07,66 23

Karsten Julian 07 2211 VfL Wolfsburg M15 Hoch 1,94 2

Völkel Nevio 07 7609 LG Osnabrück M15 Hoch 1,85 9

Karsten Julian 07 2211 VfL Wolfsburg M15 Weit 6,21 14

Hirschner Matti 07 3407 TuS Bothfeld M15 Drei 12,44 5

Raeth Nikolas 07 1901 SV Union Salzgitter M15 Drei 12,00 10

Lück Jakob 08 3264 LG Weserbergland M15 Drei 11,99 11

Höveler Leo 07 7501 SV Quitt Ankum M15 Drei 11,35 20

Zumsande Lasse 07 7739 LG Emstal Dörpen M15 Drei 11,07 25

Hennig Linus 07 5401 LAV Zeven M15 Drei 10,84 29

Karsten Julian 07 2211 VfL Wolfsburg M15 Kugel 13,35 30

Tolle Noah 07 1101 LG Braunschweig M15 Diskus 43,83 21

Hennig Linus 07 5401 LAV Zeven M15 Diskus 41.59 27

Heinelt Arthur 07 1612 TSV Germania Dassensen M15 Hammer 46,91 10

Kroisandt Loris Oskar 07 5144 TSV Wehdel M15 Speer 48,28 23

Suhr Justus 08 3264 LG Weserbergland M15 9-Kampf 4.879 25

Gebhardt Mattes 07 8101 MTV Aurich MJ U16 9-Kampf Mannschaft 1 11.068 19

Deutschmann Joris 07 8101 MTV Aurich MJ U16 9-Kampf Mannschaft 2 11.068 19
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Bigalski Noah-Elias 08 8101 MTV Aurich MJ U16 9-Kampf Mannschaft 3 11.068 19

Schwarz Bastian 07 6103 SV Friedrichsfehn M15 Block Lauf 2.513 20

Hennig Linus 07 5401 LAV Zeven M15 Block Wurf 2.754 15

Stuhr Justus 07 3264 LG Weserbergland M15 Block Wurf 2.723 18

Stuhr Justus 07 3264 LG Weserbergland MJ U16 Block-WK Mannschaft 1 12.380 10

Lück Jakob 08 3264 LG Weserbergland MJ U16 Block-WK Mannschaft 2 12.380 10

Benze Tarik 08 3264 LG Weserbergland MJ U16 Block-WK Mannschaft 3 12.380 10

Schütte Mario 08 3264 LG Weserbergland MJ U16 Block-WK Mannschaft 4 12.380 10

Weppler Maximilian 09 3264 LG Weserbergland MJ U16 Block-WK Mannschaft 5 12.380 10

Waldkirch Charlotte 06 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJ U18 100 m 12,11 15

Schomaker Malena 06 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJ U18 400 m 58,13 22

Terhorst Paula 07 7725 LAV Meppen WJ U18 800 m 2:12,27 8

Miller Lera 07 6206 VfL Löningen WJ U18 800 m 2:14,94 17

Wolff López Anna Malena 06 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub WJ U18 1.500 m 4:45,00 23

Schomaker Malena 06 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJ U18 800 m 2:16,04 24

Miller Lera 07 6206 VfL Löningen WJ U18 3.000 m 10:12,94 11

Schulz Tanya 07 4620 SV Rosche WJ U18 3.000 m 10:23,14 19

Klezath Annika 06 7602 OTB Osnabrück WJ U18 3.000 m 10:30,18 24

Schulz Tanya 07 4620 SV Rosche WJ U18 10 km Straße  39:26 13

Bartz Mayleen 05 5545 VfL Stade WJ U18 100 m Hü 13,64 2

Nkengue Fortuna Ornella 05 8410 MTV Wittmund WJ U18 100 m Hü 14,09 11

Alipoé Jeanne 05 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJ U18 100 m Hü 14,11 12

Steinbrecher Emmy Lisanne 06 3388 Rukeli Trollmann e. V. WJ U18 400 m Hü 62,38 5

Viehweger Leni 06 7722 VfL Lingen WJ U18 400 m Hü 64,78 10

Kerl Felina 05 3264 LG Weserbergland WJ U18 400 m Hü 66,19 26

Hebel Neele 06 3541 TKJ Sarstedt WJ U18 400 m Hü 66,30 29

Miller Lera 07 6206 VfL Löningen WJ U18 1.500m 4:47,89 30

Hebel Neele 06 3541 TKJ Sarstedt WJ U18 2.000 m Hindernis 7:29,91 15

Vogelgesang Inka 06 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim WJ U18 2.000 m Hindernis 8:03,92 21

Waldkirch Charlotte 06 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJ U18 4 x 100 m 1 47,89 7

Fischer Luna 07 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJ U18 4 x 100 m 2 47,89 7

Humphrey Karla 07 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJ U18 4 x 100 m 3 47,89 7

Alipoé Jeanne 05 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJ U18 4 x 100 m 4 47,89 7

Amofa Bernice 05 5545 VfL Stade WJ U18 4 x 100 m 1 49,10 22

Schmidt Merle 05 5545 VfL Stade WJ U18 4 x 100 m 2 49,10 22
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Bartz Mayleen 05 5545 VfL Stade WJ U18 4 x 100 m 3 49,10 22

Löschner Thalia 05 5545 VfL Stade WJ U18 4 x 100 m 4 49,10 22

Grimm Charlotte 06 7201 LC Nordhorn WJ U18 4 x 100 m 1 49,45 29

Wilhelm Eliana 06 7201 LC Nordhorn WJ U18 4 x 100 m 2 49,45 29

Brüning Sofie 06 7201 LC Nordhorn WJ U18 4 x 100 m 3 49,45 29

Jänen Emma 06 7713 TuS Haren WJ U18 4 x 100 m 4 49,45 29

Frericks Anna 06 7739 LG Emstal Dörpen WJ U18 3 x 800 m 1 7:28,86 11

Hempen Hilke 06 7739 LG Emstal Dörpen WJ U18 3 x 800 m 2 7:28,86 11

Wübben Mieke 07 7739 LG Emstal Dörpen WJ U18 3 x 800 m 3 7:28,86 11

Sawinski Anouk 07 4423 LG Lüneburg WJ U18 3 x 800 m 1 7:30,89 12

Völzke Swantje 05 4423 LG Lüneburg WJ U18 3 x 800 m 2 7:30,89 12

Boese Lisanne 05 4423 LG Lüneburg WJ U18 3 x 800 m 3 7:30,89 12

Ahl Josefine 09 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub WJ U18 3 x 800 m 1 7:31,90 14

Franke Alia Sophie 09 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub WJ U18 3 x 800 m 2 7:31,90 14

Bornhardt Milana 09 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub WJ U18 3 x 800 m 3 7:31,90 14

Suermann Sophie 09 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJ U18 3 x 800 m 1 7:36,85 19

Dillmann Milena 07 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJ U18 3 x 800 m 2 7:36,85 19

Suermann Leonie 08 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJ U18 3 x 800 m 3 7:36,85 19

Boese Lisanne 05 4423 LG Lüneburg WJ U20 3 x 800 m 3 7:30,89 24

Heuermann Louisa 07 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub WJ U18 3 x 800 m 1 7:42,02 26

Heuermann Philine 07 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub WJ U18 3 x 800 m 2 7:42,02 26

Strauch Liv Ida 05 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub WJ U18 3 x 800 m 3 7:42,02 26

Scheidt Sophie 06 6206 VfL Löningen WJ U18 Hoch 1,74 4

Weber Amira 06 1850 LG Peiner Land WJ U18 Hoch 1,74 6

Härke Klara 07 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden WJ U18 Stabhoch 3,66 7

Unverzagt Tanja 06 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden WJ U18 Stabhoch 3,40 19

Rathmann Lilly 07 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden WJ U18 Stabhoch 3,32 23

Nkengue Fortuna Ornella 05 8410 MTV Wittmund WJ U18 Weit 5,67 21

Alipoé Jeanne 05 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJ U18 Weit 5,64 23

Anochili Lena 07 4211 TSV Eintracht Hittfeld WJ U18 Weit 5,62 27

Grimm Charlotte 06 7201 LC Nordhorn WJ U18 Drei 11,78 14

Plesse Meret Marie 05 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJ U18 Drei 11,51 22

Werner Lotta-Henrike 06 3264 LG Weserbergland WJ U18 Drei 11,32 29

Nkengue Fortuna Ornella 05 8410 MTV Wittmund WJ U18 Kugel 15,20 4

Stahl Nele Lauryn 05 3388 Rukeli Trollmann e. V. WJ U18 Kugel 13,36 21
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Alipoé Jeanne 05 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJ U18 Kugel 13,06 29

Stahl Nele Lauryn 05 3388 Rukeli Trollmann e. V. WJ U18 Diskus 39,07 15

Eva Leni 06 4313 TSV Schnega WJ U18 Diskus 35,91 26

Schwitters Heike 06 8113 Fortuna Wirdum WJ U18 Hammer 58,32 6

Plock-Girmann Charlotte 06 1617 SVG GW Bad Gandersheim WJ U18 Hammer 48,98 20

Schute Teresa 07 7725 LAV Meppen WJ U18 Hammer 45,70 25

Carstensen Emma 06 2211 VfL Wolfsburg WJ U18 Speer 44,81 16

Wölfer Savanna-Sara 07 3430 TK zu Hannover WJ U18 Speer 42,46 29

Nkengue Fortuna Ornella 05 8410 MTV Wittmund WJ U18 7- Kampf 5.143 5

Alipoé Jeanne 05 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJ U18 7- Kampf 5.074 8

Alipoé Jeanne 05 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJ U18 7- Kampf internat, 4.847 10

Carstensen Emma 06 2211 VfL Wolfsburg WJ U18 7- Kampf 4.768 20

Steinbrecher Emmy Lisanne 06 3388 Rukeli Trollmann e. V. WJ U18 7- Kampf 4.691 23

Weber Amira 06 1850 LG Peiner Land WJ U18 7- Kampf 4.677 24

Amofa Bernice 05 5545 VfL Stade WJ U18 7- Kampf 4.668 25

Bartz Mayleen 05 5545 VfL Stade WJ U18 7- Kampf 4.631 27

Schmidt Merle 05 5545 VfL Stade WJ U18 7- Kampf 4.555 30

Amofa Bernice 05 5545 VfL Stade WJ U18 7-Kampf Mannschaft 1 13.854 1

Bartz Mayleen 05 5545 VfL Stade WJ U18 7-Kampf Mannschaft 2 13.854 1

Schmidt Merle 05 5545 VfL Stade WJ U18 7-Kampf Mannschaft 3 13.854 1

Kotter Lara 05 4313 TSV Schnega WJ U18 7-Kampf Mannschaft 1 10.712 14

Eva Leni 06 4313 TSV Schnega WJ U18 7-Kampf Mannschaft 2 10.712 14

Eva Maxine 06 4313 TSV Schnega WJ U18 7-Kampf Mannschaft 3 10.712 14

Löschner Thalia 05 5545 VfL Stade WJ U18 7-Kampf Mannschaft 1 8.997 22

Ahrens Beke 05 5545 VfL Stade WJ U18 7-Kampf Mannschaft 2 8.997 22

Ahrens Svea 06 5545 VfL Stade WJ U18 7-Kampf Mannschaft 3 8.997 22

Brunckhorst Lena 06 5532 LSC Harsefeld WJ U18 7-Kampf Mannschaft 1 8.942 23

Meier-Oetjen Kristina 05 5532 LSC Harsefeld WJ U18 7-Kampf Mannschaft 2 8.942 23

Feindt Amélie 06 5532 LSC Harsefeld WJ U18 7-Kampf Mannschaft 3 8.942 23

Meier Christina 07 5504 VfL Horneburg WJ U18 3.000 m Bahngehen 20:59,44 26

Zirbus Milian 05 1704 LG Osterode MJ U18 100 m 10,86 10

Kadzierski Samuel 06 3264 LG Weserbergland MJ U18 100 m 11,11 25

Husemann Max 05 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U18 100 m 11,14 30

Husemann Max 05 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U18 200 m 22,11 7

Zirbus Milian 05 1704 LG Osterode MJ U18 200 m 22,17 9
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Kadzierski Samuel 06 3264 LG Weserbergland MJ U18 200 m 22,29 14

Lillie Torben 05 7722 VfL Lingen MJ U18 200 m 22,71 28

Husemann Max 05 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U18 400 m 49,09 1

Schüler Thilo 05 8113 Fortuna Wirdum MJ U18 400 m 50,89 16

Doerner Tammo 05 6808 SV Nordenham MJ U18 800 m 1:57,14 16

Doerner Tammo 05 6808 SV Nordenham MJ U18 1.500 m 4:03,93 14

Matthäus Elias 06 4614 SC Kirch- und Westerweyhe MJ U18 1.500 m 4:05,94 20

Matthäus Elias 06 4614 SC Kirch- und Westerweyhe MJ U18 3.000 m 8:31,43 3

Bernstein Bjarne 05 3418 Hannover 96 MJ U18 3.000 m 8:41,02 7

Hühn Luke 06 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover MJ U18 3.000 m 9:08,00 26

Matthäus Elias 06 4614 SC Kirch- und Westerweyhe MJ U18 10 km Straße  32:04 3

Matthäus Elias 06 4614 SC Kirch- und Westerweyhe MJ U18 10 km Straße  32:04 13

Doerner Tammo 05 6808 SV Nordenham MJ U18 10 km Straße  33:35 16

Soltmann Ben 05 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub MJ U18 10 km Straße 34.23 27

Busch Benedict 06 1332 LG Göttingen MJ U18 400 m Hü 57,53 15

Oppermann Len-Amon 07 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub MJ U18 3 x 1000 m 1 8:40,12 11

Brückner Joscha 05 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub MJ U18 3 x 1000 m 2 8:40,12 11

Fellner Moritz 05 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub MJ U18 3 x 1000 m 3 8:40,12 11

Eickhoff Levin 07 5322 TV Lilienthal MJ U18 3 x 1000 m 1 8:44,60 14

Förstner Simon 06 5322 TV Lilienthal MJ U18 3 x 1000 m 2 8:44,60 14

Rothaupt Peter 06 5322 TV Lilienthal MJ U18 3 x 1000 m 3 8:44,60 14

Hoppe Jason Lee 06 3120 LC Hansa Stuhr MJ U18 Hoch 2.00 3

von Zitzewitz Niklas 05 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover MJ U18 Hoch 1,98 6

Karsten Julian 07 2211 VfL Wolfsburg MJ U18 Hoch 1,94 8

Schüler Thilo 05 8113 Fortuna Wirdum MJ U18 Hoch 1,88 18

Meyer Janik 05 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden MJ U18 Stabhoch 4,00 28

Purschwitz Aaron 05 3101 TSV Asendorf MJ U18 Drei 12,92 19

Martin Vincent 06 3327 Garbsener SC MJ U18 Drei 12,54 29

Wolzenburg William 06 8103 SV Georgsheil MJ U18 Kugel 16,33 8

Wolzenburg William 06 8103 SV Georgsheil MJ U18 Diskus 58,03 1

Michelmann Leon 06 3101 TSV Asendorf MJ U18 Diskus 45,73 20

Numrich Marius 06 1617 SVG GW Bad Gandersheim MJ U18 Hammer 63,91 3

Hundertmark Lennart 05 1614 Einbecker SV MJ U18 Hammer 56,86 8

Temme Niklas 05 1519 TSV Lelm MJ U18 Hammer 55,88 9

Winkelvoss Ricardo Manuel 06 1614 Einbecker SV MJ U18 Hammer 55,37 10
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Pauli Bennett 05 5545 VfL Stade MJ U18 Speer 63,99 6

Tsoleridis Lukas 05 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover MJ U18 Speer 58,84 13

Woldt Mika Alexander 05 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode MJ U18 10-Kampf 6.070 18

Altmikus Gilbert 05 8101 MTV Aurich MJ U18 10-Kampf Mannschaft 1 13.473 8

Reinhardt Max 06 8101 MTV Aurich MJ U18 10-Kampf Mannschaft 2 13.473 8

Regner Mads 06 8101 MTV Aurich MJ U18 10-Kampf Mannschaft 3 13.473 8

Jaworski Nele 04 2211 VfL Wolfsburg WJ U20 100 m 11,63 8

Jaworski Nele 04 2211 VfL Wolfsburg WJ U20 200 m 23,72 3

Stolle Lina 04 1101 LG Braunschweig WJ U20 200 m 24,56 18

Pisoke Natalie 03 1101 LG Braunschweig WJ U20 400 m 57,14 26

Hinrichs Carolin 04 6206 VfL Löningen WJ U20 800 m 2:08,93 9

Heymann Nele 03 7713 TuS Haren WJ U20 800 m 2:08,94 10

Emmrich Rieke 03 7201 LC Nordhorn WJ U20 800 m 2:10,80 16

Terhorst Paula 07 7725 LAV Meppen WJ U20 800 m 2:12,27 21

Hinrichs Carolin 04 6206 VfL Löningen WJ U20 1.500 m 4:21,78 2

Heymann Nele 03 7713 TuS Haren WJ U20 1.500 m 4:29,03 12

Hinrichs Carolin 04 6206 VfL Löningen WJ U20 3.000 m 9:42,53 9

Miller Lera 07 6206 VfL Löningen WJ U20 3.000 m 10:12,94 26

Krebs Naomi 03 3418 Hannover 96 WJ U20 100 m Hü 13,45 2

Paul Johanna 03 3418 Hannover 96 WJ U20 100 m Hü 13,66 5

Aulbert Michelle 03 3418 Hannover 96 WJ U20 100 m Hü 13,94 9

Fasold Nele 04 3264 LG Weserbergland WJ U20 100 m Hü 14,36 19

Amaadacho Yasmin 03 3327 Garbsener SC WJ U20 400 m Hü 59,91 6

Steinbrecher Emmy Lisanne 06 3388 Rukeli Trollmann e. V. WJ U20 400 m Hü 62,38 21

Fasold Nele 04 3264 LG Weserbergland WJ U20 400 m Hü 63,77 30

Hinrichs Carolin 04 6206 VfL Löningen WJ U20 2.000 m Hindernis 6:46,71 3

Hinrichs Sophie 04 6206 VfL Löningen WJ U20 2.000 m Hindernis 7:04,24 16

Waldkirch Charlotte 06 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJ U20 4 x 100 m 1 47,89 17

Fischer Luna 07 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJ U20 4 x 100 m 2 47,89 17

Humphrey Karla 07 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJ U20 4 x 100 m 3 47,89 17

Alipoé Jeanne 05 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJ U20 4 x 100 m 4 47,89 17

Ullrich Antonia 05 1101 LG Braunschweig WJ U20 4 x 100 m 1 48,04 18

Stolle Lina 04 1101 LG Braunschweig WJ U20 4 x 100 m 2 48,04 18

Pisoke Natalie 03 1101 LG Braunschweig WJ U20 4 x 100 m 3 48,04 18

Tolle Annika 03 1101 LG Braunschweig WJ U20 4 x 100 m 4 48,04 18
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Piech Finnja 04 3516 TSV Brunkensen WJ U20 3 x 800 m 1 7:17,91 15

Wagener Jette 06 3516 TSV Brunkensen WJ U20 3 x 800 m 2 7:17,91 15

Seidel Jula 03 3516 TSV Brunkensen WJ U20 3 x 800 m 3 7:17,91 15

Steege Carlotta 08 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJ U20 3 x 800 m 1 7:28,54 22

Lehmann Charlotte Pauline 03 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJ U20 3 x 800 m 2 7:28,54 22

Kessen Vivien 04 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJ U20 3 x 800 m 3 7:28,54 22

Frericks Anna 06 7739 LG Emstal Dörpen WJ U20 3 x 800 m 1 7:28,86 23

Hempen Hilke 06 7739 LG Emstal Dörpen WJ U20 3 x 800 m 2 7:28,86 23

Wübben Mieke 07 7739 LG Emstal Dörpen WJ U20 3 x 800 m 3 7:28,86 23

Sawinski Anouk 07 4423 LG Lüneburg WJ U20 3 x 800 m 1 7:30,89 24

Völzke Swantje 05 4423 LG Lüneburg WJ U20 3 x 800 m 2 7:30,89 24

Ahl Josefine 09 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub WJ U20 3 x 800 m 1 7:31,90 26

Franke Alia Sophie 09 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub WJ U20 3 x 800 m 2 7:31,90 26

Bornhardt Milana 09 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub WJ U20 3 x 800 m 3 7:31,90 26

Scheidt Sophie 06 6206 VfL Löningen WJ U20 Hoch 1,74 11

Weber Amira 06 1850 LG Peiner Land WJ U20 Hoch 1,74 14

Ludwig Sophia 04 3418 Hannover 96 WJ U20 Hoch 1,73 16

Härke Klara 07 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden WJ U20 Stabhoch 3,66 14

Unverzagt Tanja 06 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden WJ U20 Stabhoch 3,40 30

Pischke Emily 04 3418 Hannover 96 WJ U20 Weit 5,88 21

Pischke Emily 04 3418 Hannover 96 WJ U20 Drei 12,76 4

Ludwig Sophia 04 3418 Hannover 96 WJ U20 Drei 12,54 9

Wedig Inga 03 5601 LG Kreis Verden WJ U20 Kugel 13,47 12

Neitz Sarah 03 3264 LG Weserbergland WJ U20 Kugel 11,87 28

Hundertmark Lara 04 1614 Einbecker SV WJ U20 Hammer 61,05 3

Karwacki Sarah 04 1509 TSV Germania Helmstedt WJ U20 Hammer 50,04 13

Schwitters Heike 06 8113 Fortuna Wirdum WJ U20 Hammer 47,88 16

Plock-Girmann Johanne 04 1617 SVG GW Bad Gandersheim WJ U20 Hammer 45,71 21

Dirks Amke 03 8113 Fortuna Wirdum WJ U20 Hammer 44,68 24

Lücht Merle 03 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJ U20 Hammer 41,35 28

Lahrs Christina 04 5144 TSV Wehdel WJ U20 Speer 52,88 3

Quednau Veronique 03 3388 Rukeli Trollmann e. V. WJ U20 Speer 45,56 10

Morawietz Tobias 03 2211 VfL Wolfsburg MJ U20 100 m 10,47 4

Ahrens Joshua 03 3418 Hannover 96 MJ U20 100 m 10,66 12

Ahrens Joel 03 3418 Hannover 96 MJ U20 100 m 10,84 25
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Finke Thorben 04 7734 SV Sigiltra Sögel MJ U20 100 m 10,86 30

Morawietz Tobias 03 2211 VfL Wolfsburg MJ U20 200 m 21,12 1

Finke Thorben 04 7734 SV Sigiltra Sögel MJ U20 200 m 21,47 5

Kroll Florian 04 7609 LG Osnabrück MJ U20 200 m 21,68 9

Kaluza Niclas Jan 04 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 200 m 22,11 24

Husemann Max 05 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 200 m 22,11 26

Zirbus Milian 05 1704 LG Osterode MJ U20 200 m 22,17 29

Kroll Florian 04 7609 LG Osnabrück MJ U20 400 m 47,69 6

Kaluza Niclas Jan 04 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 400 m 48,48 14

Quarata Louis 04 2211 VfL Wolfsburg MJ U20 400 m 48,91 19

Husemann Max 05 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 400 m 49,09 21

Karsten Maximilian 03 2211 VfL Wolfsburg MJ U20 400 m 49,63 30

Kalies Tim 04 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub MJ U20 1.500 m 3:49,55 6

Ebel Felix 03 8208 Emder Laufgemeinschaft MJ U20 1.500 m 3:53,28 11

Kulgemeyer Jonas 04 7602 OTB Osnabrück MJ U20 1.500 m 3:57,01 19

Ebel Felix 03 8208 Emder Laufgemeinschaft MJ U20 3.000 m 8:28,94 7

Matthäus Elias 06 4614 SC Kirch- und Westerweyhe MJ U20 3.000 m 8:31,43 10

Bernstein Bjarne 05 3418 Hannover 96 MJ U20 3.000 m 8:41,02 22

Kulgemeyer Jonas 04 7602 OTB Osnabrück MJ U20 3.000 m 8:42,08 24

Kulgemeyer Jonas 04 7602 OTB Osnabrück MJ U20 5.000 m 15:16,87 11

Heinrich Michel 04 7551 SC Melle 03 MJ U20 5.000 m 15:17,80 12

Monien Gabriel 03 6602 DSC Oldenburg MJ U20 5.000 m 15:39,51 19

Doerner Tammo 05 6808 SV Nordenham MJ U20 5.000m 15:50,85 25

Ebel Felix 03 8208 Emder Laufgemeinschaft MJ U20 10 km Straße  31:01 4

Kulgemeyer Jonas 04 7602 OTB Osnabrück MJ U20 10 km Straße  31:28 7

Kalies Tim 04 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub MJ U20 10 km Straße  32:05 15

Kaluza Niclas Jan 04 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 400 m Hü 52,43 6

Gordon Jason 03 7602 OTB Osnabrück MJ U20 400 m Hü 55,10 13

Teschner Jonathan 04 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 400 m Hü 57,70 28

Schubert Felix 04 5601 LG Kreis Verden MJ U20 2.000 m Hindernis 7:30,76 28

Omeaku Michael 05 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 4 x 100 m 1 43,29 17

Husemann Max 05 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 4 x 100 m 2 43,29 17

Englmann Kai Erik 06 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 4 x 100 m 3 43,29 17

Kaluza Niclas Jan 04 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 4 x 100 m 4 43,29 17

Husemann Max 05 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 4 x 400 m 1 3:23,10 5
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Englmann Kai Erik 06 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 4 x 400 m 2 3:23,10 5

Teschner Jonathan 04 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 4 x 400 m 3 3:23,10 5

Kaluza Niclas Jan 04 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 4 x 400 m 4 3:23,10 5

Langkopf Paul 04 7551 SC Melle 03 MJ U20 3 x 1000 m 1 8:06,27 13

Heinrich Michel 04 7551 SC Melle 03 MJ U20 3 x 1000 m 2 8:06,27 13

Monien Gabriel 03 6602 DSC Oldenburg MJ U20 3 x 1000 m 3 8:06,27 13

Scheffzyk Timo 04 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 3 x 1000 m 1 8:21,83 22

Bögershausen Joscha 03 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 3 x 1000 m 2 8:21,83 22

Köse Enes-Maurice 03 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 3 x 1000 m 3 8:21,83 22

Hoppe Jason Lee 06 3120 LC Hansa Stuhr MJ U20 Hoch 2.00 9

von Zitzewitz Niklas 05 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover MJ U20 Hoch 1,98 22

Prepens Torben 04 6202 TV Cloppenburg MJ U20 Hoch 1,96 23

Karsten Julian 07 2211 VfL Wolfsburg MJ U20 Hoch 1,94 29

Ifrim Cristian 03 3418 Hannover 96 MJ U20 Stabhoch 4,50 21

Bewig Luca 03 1617 SVG GW Bad Gandersheim MJ U20 Stabhoch 4,32 29

Karsten Maximilian 03 2211 VfL Wolfsburg MJ U20 Weit 7,34 7

Stein Ole 04 5144 TSV Wehdel MJ U20 Weit 7,07 19

Prepens Torben 04 6202 TV Cloppenburg MJ U20 Weit 6,80 30

Wendland Lukas 04 4642 LG Hanstedt/Wriedel/Suderburg MJ U20 Kugel 15,43 12

Karsten Maximilian 03 2211 VfL Wolfsburg MJ U20 Kugel 15,11 13

Lange Hannes 03 3822 SG Rodenberg MJ U20 Kugel 14,24 25

Wendland Lukas 04 4642 LG Hanstedt/Wriedel/Suderburg MJ U20 Diskus 48,16 17

Karsten Maximilian 03 2211 VfL Wolfsburg MJ U20 Diskus 46,59 20

Lange Hannes 03 3822 SG Rodenberg MJ U20 Diskus 46,48 22

Numrich Marius 06 1617 SVG GW Bad Gandersheim MJ U20 Hammer 55,08 15

Mole Jesko 03 1617 SVG GW Bad Gandersheim MJ U20 Hammer 54,82 16

Temme Niklas 05 1519 TSV Lelm MJ U20 Hammer 48,16 24

Hundertmark Lennart 05 1614 Einbecker SV MJ U20 Hammer 46,74 27

Wendland Lukas 04 4642 LG Hanstedt/Wriedel/Suderburg MJ U20 Hammer 46,00 29

Strohschneider Paul Richard 03 7507 TSG Dissen MJ U20 Hammer 44,90 30

Stein Ole 04 5144 TSV Wehdel MJ U20 Speer 57,17 15

Prepens Torben 04 6202 TV Cloppenburg MJ U20 Speer 55,56 19

Funck Mika 04 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode MJ U20 Speer 54,99 23

Karsten Maximilian 03 2211 VfL Wolfsburg MJ U20 10-Kampf 6.965 7

Prepens Torben 04 6202 TV Cloppenburg MJ U20 10-Kampf 6.595 10
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Ifrim Cristian 03 3418 Hannover 96 MJ U20 10-Kampf 6.556 11

Funck Mika 04 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode MJ U20 10-Kampf 6.191 20

Stein Ole 04 5144 TSV Wehdel MJ U20 10-Kampf 6.171 23

Badenhop Laurenz 04 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode MJ U20 10-Kampf 6.165 24

Prepens Talea 01 6202 TV Cloppenburg W U23 100 m 11,42 2

Jaworski Nele 04 2211 VfL Wolfsburg W U23 100 m 11,63 12

Prepens Talea 01 6202 TV Cloppenburg W U23 200 m 23,30 2

Jaworski Nele 04 2211 VfL Wolfsburg W U23 200 m 23,72 3

Prepens Talea 01 6202 TV Cloppenburg W U23 400m 55,96 29

Kolbe Smilla 02 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W U23 800 m 2:07,80 10

Krebs Xenia 01 6206 VfL Löningen W U23 800 m 2:07,80 11

Hinrichs Carolin 04 6206 VfL Löningen W U23 800 m 2:08,93 19

Heymann Nele 03 7713 TuS Haren W U23 800 m 2:08,94 20

Schlüsche Jana 00 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W U23 800 m 2:10,00 30

Hinrichs Carolin 04 6206 VfL Löningen W U23 1.500 m 4:21,78 9

Heymann Nele 03 7713 TuS Haren W U23 1.500 m 4:29,03 25

Hinrichs Carolin 04 6206 VfL Löningen W U23 3.000 m 9:42,53 13

Stahl Jasmina 02 3418 Hannover 96 W U23 5.000 m 16:42,80 6

Saathoff Katharina 00 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub W U23 5.000 m 17:02,20 16

Wistokat Johanna 00 3312 SG Bredenbeck-Holtensen W U23 5000 m 17:10,23 18

Stahl Jasmina 02 3418 Hannover 96 W U23 10.000 m 34:11,12 2

Saathoff Katharina 00 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub W U23 10.000 m 35:22,47 5

Kosic Jonna 00 8208 Emder Laufgemeinschaft W U23 10.000 m 45:31,20 25

Kuhn Franziska 00 1509 TSV Germania Helmstedt W U23 10.000 m 45:45,60 26

Saathoff Katharina 00 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub W U23 10 km Straße  35:05 14

Saathoff Katharina 00 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub W U23 Halbmarathon 1:16:53 6

Beneke Josephine 00 5601 LG Kreis Verden W U23 Halbmarathon 1:32:24 23

Bayer Jana 00 1332 LG Göttingen W U23 Halbmarathon 1:33:32 24

Krebs Naomi 03 3418 Hannover 96 W U23 100 m Hü 13,45 4

Paul Johanna 03 3418 Hannover 96 W U23 100 m Hü 13,66 8

Aulbert Michelle 03 3418 Hannover 96 W U23 100 m Hü 13,94 14

Fasold Nele 04 3264 LG Weserbergland W U23 100 m Hü 14,36 30

Amaadacho Yasmin 03 3327 Garbsener SC W U23 400 m Hü 59,91 8

Steinbrecher Emmy Lisanne 06 3388 Rukeli Trollmann e. V. W U23 400 m Hü 62,38 30

Hinrichs Carolin 04 6206 VfL Löningen W U23 3.000 m Hindernis 10:14,10 3
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Hinrichs Sophie 04 6206 VfL Löningen W U23 3.000 m Hindernis 11:08,90 11

Waldkirch Charlotte 06 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W U23 4 x 100 m 1 47,89 22

Fischer Luna 07 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W U23 4 x 100 m 2 47,89 22

Humphrey Karla 07 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W U23 4 x 100 m 3 47,89 22

Alipoé Jeanne 05 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W U23 4 x 100 m 4 47,89 22

Zintl Eva Pauline 05 3264 LG Weserbergland W U23 4 x 100 m 1 47,96 23

Kimpel Lea 02 3264 LG Weserbergland W U23 4 x 100 m 2 47,96 23

Fasold Nele 04 3264 LG Weserbergland W U23 4 x 100 m 3 47,96 23

Werner Lotta-Henrike 06 3264 LG Weserbergland W U23 4 x 100 m 4 47,96 23

Ullrich Antonia 05 1101 LG Braunschweig W U23 4 x 100 m 1 48,04 25

Stolle Lina 04 1101 LG Braunschweig W U23 4 x 100 m 2 48,04 25

Pisoke Natalie 03 1101 LG Braunschweig W U23 4 x 100 m 3 48,04 25

Tolle Annika 03 1101 LG Braunschweig W U23 4 x 100 m 4 48,04 25

Gebauer Anne 02 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W U23 3 x 800 m 1 7:00,71 8

Vedder Amelie 01 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W U23 3 x 800 m 2 7:00,71 8

Holenburg Svenja 02 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W U23 3 x 800 m 3 7:00,71 8

Piech Finnja 04 3516 TSV Brunkensen W U23 3 x 800 m 1 7:17,91 23

Wagener Jette 06 3516 TSV Brunkensen W U23 3 x 800 m 2 7:17,91 23

Seidel Jula 03 3516 TSV Brunkensen W U23 3 x 800 m 3 7:17,91 23

Jakob Jelde 01 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W U23 Hoch 1,75 16

Scheidt Sophie 06 6206 VfL Löningen W U23 Hoch 1,74 20

Weber Amira 06 1850 LG Peiner Land W U23 Hoch 1,74 23

Ludwig Sophia 04 3418 Hannover 96 W U23 Hoch 1,73 27

Härke Klara 07 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden W U23 Stabhoch 3,66 25

Wittmann Kira 00 1332 LG Göttingen W U23 Drei 13,90 1

Kellner Julia 00 1332 LG Göttingen W U23 Drei 12,77 9

Pischke Emily 04 3418 Hannover 96 W U23 Drei 12,76 10

Ludwig Sophia 04 3418 Hannover 96 W U23 Drei 12,54 15

Prepens Talea 01 6202 TV Cloppenburg W U23 Kugel 14,15 14

Leigers Nadine 02 7729 SC Osterbrock W U23 Kugel 14,06 16

Wedig Inga 03 5601 LG Kreis Verden W U23 Kugel 13,47 24

Hundertmark Lara 04 1614 Einbecker SV W U23 Hammer 61,05 6

Karwacki Sarah 04 1509 TSV Germania Helmstedt W U23 Hammer 50,04 21

Schwitters Heike 06 8113 Fortuna Wirdum W U23 Hammer 47,88 27

Lahrs Christina 04 5144 TSV Wehdel W U23 Speer 52,88 8
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Quednau Veronique 03 3388 Rukeli Trollmann e. V. W U23 Speer 45,56 27

Morawietz Tobias 03 2211 VfL Wolfsburg M U23 100 m 10,47 11

Ahrens Joshua 03 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 100 m 10,66 27

Morawietz Tobias 03 2211 VfL Wolfsburg M U23 200 m 21,12 7

Finke Thorben 04 7734 SV Sigiltra Sögel M U23 200 m 21,47 16

Kroll Florian 04 7609 LG Osnabrück M U23 200 m 21,68 27

Diakité Malik 00 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 400 m 46,76 3

Meyer Marcel 01 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 400 m 47,67 13

Kroll Florian 04 7609 LG Osnabrück M U23 400 m 47,69 14

Kaluza Niclas Jan 04 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M U23 400 m 48,48 26

Schnaars Floyd Luca 04 5322 TV Lilienthal M U23 1.000 m 2:33,39 12

Tanner Jan Luca 02 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 1.000 m 2:37,71 21

Vennemann Linus 00 7609 LG Osnabrück M U23 1.500 m 3:48,28 16

Kalies Tim 04 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub M U23 1.500 m 3:49,55 21

Ebel Felix 03 8208 Emder Laufgemeinschaft M U23 3.000 m 8:28,94 13

Matthäus Elias 06 4614 SC Kirch- und Westerweyhe M U23 3.000 m 8:31,43 16

Dietrich Mattis 01 4435 Lüneburger SV M U23 5.000 m 14:58,05 27

Ebel Felix 03 8208 Emder Laufgemeinschaft M U23 10 km Straße  31:01 12

Dietrich Mattis 01 4435 Lüneburger SV M U23 10 km Straße  31:25 20

Kulgemeyer Jonas 04 7602 OTB Osnabrück M U23 10 km Straße  31:28 22

Tabert Philipp 02 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover M U23 10 km Straße  31:39 25

Meyer Marcel 01 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 110 m Hü 14,62 11

Diakité Malik 00 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 110 m Hü 14,69 14

Hast Thorben 01 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 110 m Hü 15,62 27

Gordon Jordan 02 7602 OTB Osnabrück M U23 400 m Hü 51,55 4

Kaluza Niclas Jan 04 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M U23 400 m Hü 52,43 8

Gordon Jason 03 7602 OTB Osnabrück M U23 400 m Hü 55,10 24

Vennemann Linus 00 7609 LG Osnabrück M U23 3.000 m Hindernis 9:12,90 7

Omeaku Michael 05 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M U23 4 x 100 m 1 43,29 24

Husemann Max 05 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M U23 4 x 100 m 2 43,29 24

Englmann Kai Erik 06 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M U23 4 x 100 m 3 43,29 24

Kaluza Niclas Jan 04 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M U23 4 x 100 m 4 43,29 24

Husemann Max 05 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M U23 4 x 400 m 1 3:23,10 8

Englmann Kai Erik 06 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M U23 4 x 400 m 2 3:23,10 8

Teschner Jonathan 04 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M U23 4 x 400 m 3 3:23,10 8
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Kaluza Niclas Jan 04 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M U23 4 x 400 m 4 3:23,10 8

Langkopf Paul 04 7551 SC Melle 03 M U23 3 x 1000 m 1 8:06,27 21

Heinrich Michel 04 7551 SC Melle 03 M U23 3 x 1000 m 2 8:06,27 21

Monien Gabriel 03 6602 DSC Oldenburg M U23 3 x 1000 m 3 8:06,27 21

de Vries Jan 02 6602 DSC Oldenburg M U23 3 x 1000 m 1 8:06,38 22

Hannawald Finn 00 6602 DSC Oldenburg M U23 3 x 1000 m 2 8:06,38 22

Bollhorst Jan 00 6602 DSC Oldenburg M U23 3 x 1000 m 3 8:06,38 22

Bai Alexander 02 4210 MTV Hanstedt M U23 Hoch 2,12 2

Hoppe Jason Lee 06 3120 LC Hansa Stuhr M U23 Hoch 2.00 18

Diakité Malik 00 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 Stabhoch 4,80 18

Meyer Marcel 01 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 Stabhoch 4,80 22

Diakité Malik 00 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 Weit 7,58 4

Karsten Maximilian 03 2211 VfL Wolfsburg M U23 Weit 7,34 16

Meyer Marcel 01 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 Kugel 14,86 21

Diakité Malik 00 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 Kugel 14,23 26

Wendland Lukas 04 4642 LG Hanstedt/Wriedel/Suderburg M U23 Diskus 45,83 26

Schaper Torben 02 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover M U23 Hammer 65,12 3

Mole Jesko 03 1617 SVG GW Bad Gandersheim M U23 Hammer 48,16 22

Strohschneider Paul Richard 03 7507 TSG Dissen M U23 Hammer 41,06 28

Heidelberg Julius 01 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 Speer 63,91 19

Meyer Marcel 01 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 Speer 62,00 28

Diakité Malik 00 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 10-Kampf 8.051 2

Meyer Marcel 01 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 10-Kampf 7.862 3

Prepens Talea 01 6202 TV Cloppenburg Fr 100 m 11,42 14

Prepens Talea 01 6202 TV Cloppenburg Fr 200 m 23,30 8

Jaworski Nele 04 2211 VfL Wolfsburg Fr 200 m 23,72 18

Thiel Luna 99 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 200 m 23,90 23

Thiel Luna 99 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 400 m 51,28 2

Spelmeyer-Preuß Ruth Sophia 90 6604 VfL Oldenburg Fr 400 m 53,98 18

Schulze Sarah Fleur 99 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 800 m 2:05,40 13

Kolbe Smilla 02 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 800 m 2:07,82 22

Krebs Xenia 01 6206 VfL Löningen Fr 800 m 2:07,82 23

Hinrichs Carolin 04 6206 VfL Löningen Fr 1.500 m 4:21,78 24

Pingpank Svenja 96 3459 Hannover Athletics Fr 1.500 m 4:22,11 25

Pröpsting Marie 98 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 1.500 m 4:23,96 28
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Pingpank Svenja 96 3459 Hannover Athletics Fr 3.000 m 9:31,73 14

Pingpank Svenja 96 3459 Hannover Athletics Fr 5.000 m 16:02,67 9

Stahl Jasmina 02 3418 Hannover 96 Fr 5.000 m 16:42,84 29

Pingpank Svenja 96 3459 Hannover Athletics Fr 10.000 m 33:08,72 8

Stahl Jasmina 02 3418 Hannover 96 Fr 10.000 m 34:11,12 16

Saathoff Katharina 00 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub Fr 10.000 m 35:22,47 24

Hendel Kristina 96 1101 LG Braunschweig Fr 5 km Straße 16:02 6

Hendel Kristina 96 1101 LG Braunschweig Fr 10 km Straße  32:35 7

Hendel Kristina 96 1101 LG Braunschweig Fr Halbmarathon 1:10:36 3

Saathoff Katharina 00 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub Fr Halbmarathon 1:16:53 27

Hendel Kristina 96 1101 LG Braunschweig Fr Marathon 2:27:29 3

Beese Florentine Henriette 00 3459 Hannover Athletics Fr Marathon 2:46:07 18

Makiola Stefanie 83 6138 Ultrafriesen Fr 100 km 10:36:24 17

Büsing Ilka 70 6138 Ultrafriesen Fr 100 km 12:10:19 30

Krebs Naomi 03 3418 Hannover 96 Fr 100 m Hü 13,45 9

Paul Johanna 03 3418 Hannover 96 Fr 100 m Hü 13,66 16

Aulbert Michelle 03 3418 Hannover 96 Fr 100 m Hü 13,94 27

Ahrens Lea 98 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 400 m Hü 58,55 10

Amaadacho Yasmin 03 3327 Garbsener SC Fr 400 m Hü 59,91 17

Hinrichs Carolin 04 6206 VfL Löningen Fr 3.000 m Hindernis 10:14,14 10

Pingpank Saskia 98 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 3.000 m Hindernis 10:37,10 15

Böhm Tina 90 7602 OTB Osnabrück Fr 3.000 m Hindernis 10:58,80 18

Hinrichs Sophie 04 6206 VfL Löningen Fr 3.000 m Hindernis 11:08,91 24

Kohlhase Sophie-Marie 98 5601 LG Kreis Verden Fr 3.000 m Hindernis 11:24,10 26

Palmowski Jana 88 3847 VfL Bückeburg Fr 3.000 m Hindernis 11:25,68 28

Eckhardt-Noack Neele 92 1332 LG Göttingen Fr 4 x 100 m 1 45,54 6

Homeier Merle 99 1332 LG Göttingen Fr 4 x 100 m 2 45,54 6

Gross Beatrix 02 1332 LG Göttingen Fr 4 x 100 m 3 45,54 6

Wittmann Kira 00 1332 LG Göttingen Fr 4 x 100 m 4 45,54 6

Thiel Luna 99 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 4 x 100 m 1 45,75 8

Spelmeyer-Preuß Ruth Sophia 90 6604 VfL Oldenburg Fr 4 x 100 m 2 45,75 8

Ahrens Lea 98 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 4 x 100 m 3 45,75 8

Wulf Jasmin 97 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 4 x 100 m 4 45,75 8

Ahrens Lea 98 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 4 x 400 m 1 3:51,30 8

Kolbe Smilla 02 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 4 x 400 m 2 3:51,30 8
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Krebs Xenia 01 6206 VfL Löningen Fr 4 x 400 m 3 3:51,30 8

Gebauer Anne 02 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 4 x 400 m 4 3:51,30 8

Gross Beatrix 02 1332 LG Göttingen Fr 4 x 400 m 1 4:01,78 18

Fröhlich Anna 99 1332 LG Göttingen Fr 4 x 400 m 2 4:01,78 18

Bosold Anja 98 1332 LG Göttingen Fr 4 x 400 m 3 4:01,78 18

Lange Klara 99 1332 LG Göttingen Fr 4 x 400 m 4 4:01,78 18

Schwarzkopf Almut 00 6601 BTB Oldenburg Fr 4 x 400 m 1 4:05,64 27

Trouw Sophie 98 6601 BTB Oldenburg Fr 4 x 400 m 2 4:05,64 27

Hintz Vanessa 00 6601 BTB Oldenburg Fr 4 x 400 m 3 4:05,64 27

Koers Anna-Lena 99 6601 BTB Oldenburg Fr 4 x 400 m 4 4:05,64 27

Krebs Xenia 01 6206 VfL Löningen Fr 3 x 800 m 1 6:31,39 4

Schulze Sarah Fleur 99 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 3 x 800 m 2 6:31,39 4

Kolbe Smilla 02 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 3 x 800 m 3 6:31,39 4

Gebauer Anne 02 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 3 x 800 m 1 7:00,71 17

Vedder Amelie 01 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 3 x 800 m 2 7:00,71 17

Holenburg Svenja 02 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 3 x 800 m 3 7:00,71 17

Pröpsting Marie 98 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 3 x 800 m 1 7:05,66 23

Ahrens Lea 98 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 3 x 800 m 2 7:05,66 23

Siegmund Lea 99 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 3 x 800 m 3 7:05,66 23

Minnich Lina 98 1101 LG Braunschweig Fr 3 x 800 m 1 7:12,27 30

Teuber Charlene 98 1101 LG Braunschweig Fr 3 x 800 m 2 7:12,27 30

Mauer Johanna 99 1101 LG Braunschweig Fr 3 x 800 m 3 7:12,27 30

Onnen Imke 94 3418 Hannover 96 Fr Hoch 1,85 5

Jakob Jelde 01 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr Hoch 1,75 25

Roloff Annika 91 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden Fr Stabhoch 4,03 15

Homeier Merle 99 1332 LG Göttingen Fr Weit 6,63 4

Eckhardt-Noack Neele 92 1332 LG Göttingen Fr Drei 14,53 1

Wittmann Kira 00 1332 LG Göttingen Fr Drei 13,90 4

Kellner Julia 00 1332 LG Göttingen Fr Drei 12,77 16

Pischke Emily 04 3418 Hannover 96 Fr Drei 12,76 17

Ludwig Sophia 04 3418 Hannover 96 Fr Drei 12,54 23

Prepens Talea 01 6202 TV Cloppenburg Fr Kugel 14,15 23

Leigers Nadine 02 7729 SC Osterbrock Fr Kugel 14,06 25

Hundertmark Lara 04 1614 Einbecker SV Fr Hammer 61,05 9

van Amerom Cathinca 96 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr Hammer 59,69 10



DLV-Bestennadeln 2022 (Platz 1 - 30 DLV-Bestenliste (ohne Senioren-BL))Stand:  20.01.2023

Name Vorname Jg. V-Nr. Verein AK Disziplin Leistung Platz

Karwacki Sarah 04 1509 TSV Germania Helmstedt Fr Hammer 50,04 27

Münchow Kirsten 77 3850 VfR Evesen Fr Hammer 49,68 28

Lahrs Christina 04 5144 TSV Wehdel Fr Speer 52,88 14

Beutel Katrin 99 7602 OTB Osnabrück Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 1 12.782 5

Fischer Bibiana 92 7602 OTB Osnabrück Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 2 12.782 5

Stöhr Marlene 03 7602 OTB Osnabrück Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 3 12.782 5

Zalewki Laura 01 1101 LG Braunschweig Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 1 11.210 7

Benkert Sophia 01 1101 LG Braunschweig Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 2 11.210 7

Jordan Tabitha 99 1101 LG Braunschweig Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 3 11.210 7

Zybur Lea 01 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 1 10.739 10

Debarry Dr. Jennifer 78 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 2 10.739 10

Jaedicke Jessica 00 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 3 10.739 10

Wilkening Paula 98 2116 MTV Wolfenbüttel Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 1 9.576 13

Böhm Leonie 98 2116 MTV Wolfenbüttel Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 2 9.576 13

Kessler Maike 02 2116 MTV Wolfenbüttel Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 3 9.576 13

Jordan Soraya 96 1101 LG Braunschweig Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 1 8.606 18

Kühn Emily 03 1101 LG Braunschweig Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 2 8.606 18

Löffel Filomena 99 1101 LG Braunschweig Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 3 8.606 18

Brönnecke Sigute 65 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim Fr 5.000 m Bahngehen 26:03,50 7

Almas Deniz 97 2211 VfL Wolfsburg Mä 100 m 10,16 5

Morawietz Tobias 03 2211 VfL Wolfsburg Mä 100 m 10,47 28

Morawietz Tobias 03 2211 VfL Wolfsburg Mä 200 m 21,12 16

Almas Deniz 97 2211 VfL Wolfsburg Mä 200 m 21,13 17

Finke Thorben 04 7734 SV Sigiltra Sögel Mä 200 m 21,47 30

Dammermann Fabian 97 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 400 m 46,54 7

Diakité Malik 00 3418 Hannover 96 Mä 400 m 46,76 11

Meyer Marcel 01 3418 Hannover 96 Mä 400 m 47,67 28

Kroll Florian 04 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 400 m 47,69 29

Oberbeck Luis 99 1332 LG Göttingen Mä 800 m 1:48,65 11

Schnaars Floyd Luca 04 5322 TV Lilienthal Mä 1.000 m 2:33,39 21

Pingpank Maximilian 99 3459 Hannover Athletics Mä 1.500 m 3:43,35 18

Dieterich Max 99 1101 LG Braunschweig Mä 1.500 m 3:44,26 21

Pingpank Maximilian 99 3459 Hannover Athletics Mä 3.000 m 8:24,42 20

Nadeborn Felix 97 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 10.000 m 30:08,55 27

Hendel Sebastian 95 1101 LG Braunschweig Mä 10km Straße  29:14 14
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Hendel Sebastian 95 1101 LG Braunschweig Mä Halbmarathon 1:02:52 5

Hendel Sebastian 95 1101 LG Braunschweig Mä Marathon 2:10:37 3

Jankowski Raoul 91 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub Mä Marathon 2:22:28 24

Harwardt Valentin 77 2211 VfL Wolfsburg Mä Marathon 2:22:41 27

Brecht David 98 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub Mä Marathon 2:23:02 28

Schwippel Tim-Niklas 95 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub Mä 100 km 6:40:57 3

Weber Felix 87 1194 sportTREND Ultralaufteam BS Mä 100 km 7:23:54 6

Leuze Marcel 86 1194 sportTREND Ultralaufteam BS Mä 100 km 7:33:49 9

Bernhardt Torben 91 1194 sportTREND Ultralaufteam BS Mä 100 km 8:28:55 17

Meyer Marcel 01 3418 Hannover 96 Mä 110 m Hü 14,62 22

Diakité Malik 00 3418 Hannover 96 Mä 110 m Hü 14,69 27

Gordon Jordan 02 7602 OTB Osnabrück Mä 400 m Hü 51,55 8

Kaluza Niclas Jan 04 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim Mä 400 m Hü 52,43 17

Huhtakangas Nils 99 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 3.000 m Hindernis 8:56,89 13

Vennemann Linus 00 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 3.000 m Hindernis 9:12,90 20

Pszolla Malte 00 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä 4 x 100 m 1 42,07 20

Wolters Robert 96 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä 4 x 100 m 2 42,07 20

Sander Florian 93 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä 4 x 100 m 3 42,07 20

Salifou Fawzane 01 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä 4 x 100 m 4 42,07 20

Boye Caignard André 02 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 4 x 100 m 1 42,54 26

Kroll Florian 04 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 4 x 100 m 2 42,54 26

Rohling André 00 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 4 x 100 m 3 42,54 26

Dammermann Fabian 97 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 4 x 100 m 4 42,54 26

Husemann Max 05 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim Mä 4 x 400 m 1 3:23,10 13

Englmann Kai Erik 06 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim Mä 4 x 400 m 2 3:23,10 13

Teschner Jonathan 04 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim Mä 4 x 400 m 3 3:23,10 13

Kaluza Niclas Jan 04 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim Mä 4 x 400 m 4 3:23,10 13

Hendel Sebastian 95 1101 LG Braunschweig Mä 3 x 1000 m 1 7:24,61 6

Kuk Viktor 89 1101 LG Braunschweig Mä 3 x 1000 m 2 7:24,61 6

Dieterich Max 99 1101 LG Braunschweig Mä 3 x 1000 m 3 7:24,61 6

Rohling André 00 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 3 x 1000 m 1 7:37,35 14

Dierker Marvin 93 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 3 x 1000 m 2 7:37,35 14

Zernick Robin 98 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 3 x 1000 m 3 7:37,35 14

Badtke Immo 99 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 3 x 1000 m 1 7:38,92 16

Huhtakangas Nils 99 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 3 x 1000 m 2 7:38,92 16
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Nadeborn Felix 97 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 3 x 1000 m 3 7:38,92 16

Küch Benjamin 96 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä 3 x 1000 m 1 7:45,53 25

Tabert Philipp 02 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä 3 x 1000 m 2 7:45,53 25

Prietz Malte 96 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä 3 x 1000 m 3 7:45,53 25

Bai Alexander 02 4210 MTV Hanstedt Mä Hoch 2,12 5

Diakité Malik 00 3418 Hannover 96 Mä Weit 7,58 7

Karsten Maximilian 03 2211 VfL Wolfsburg Mä Weit 7,34 25

Pabst Marek 98 6601 BTB Oldenburg Mä Drei 14,20 29

Schaper Torben 02 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä Hammer 65,12 7

Matterne Casimir 99 3418 Hannover 96 Mä Speer 70,85 21

Schulz Marco 98 3822 SG Rodenberg Mä 5-Kampf 3.167 2

Geweke Holger 75 3356 TV Lohnde Mä 5-Kampf 3.036 5

Küch Benjamin 96 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä 5-Kampf 2.970 7

Tietje Lasse-Christian 88 2211 VfL Wolfsburg Mä 5-Kampf 2.634 14

Jüngerink Jan 98 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä 5-Kampf 2.527 24

Lange Gustav 01 4614 SC Kirch- und Westerweyhe Mä 5-Kampf 2.511 25

Küch Benjamin 96 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä 5-Kampf Mannschaft 1 7.556 1

Jüngerink Jan 98 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä 5-Kampf Mannschaft 2 7.556 1

Höing Aaron 96 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä 5-Kampf Mannschaft 3 7.556 1

Feist Bennet Jakob 02 3436 TuS Wettbergen Mä 5-Kampf Mannschaft 1 6.259 9

Feist Simon 99 3436 TuS Wettbergen Mä 5-Kampf Mannschaft 2 6.259 9

Feist Jonah 97 3436 TuS Wettbergen Mä 5-Kampf Mannschaft 3 6.259 9

Diakité Malik 00 3418 Hannover 96 Mä 10-Kampf 8.051 6

Meyer Marcel 01 3418 Hannover 96 Mä 10-Kampf 7.862 10

Hülsiggensen Fynn 98 3418 Hannover 96 Mä 10-Kampf 6.997 22

Rozok Tyl 99 3418 Hannover 96 Mä 10-Kampf 6.814 24

Küch Benjamin 96 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä 10-Kampf Mannschaft 1 13.656 11

Rethfeldt Tim 98 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä 10-Kampf Mannschaft 2 13.656 11

Frank Niklas 98 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä 10-Kampf Mannschaft 3 13.656 11

Kroll Florian 04 7609 LG Osnabrück Mixed 4 x 400 m 1 3:35,02 7

Zepter Marie 95 7609 LG Osnabrück Mixed 4 x 400 m 2 3:35,02 7

Rohling André 02 7609 LG Osnabrück Mixed 4 x 400 m 3 3:35,02 7

Dammermann Fabian 97 7609 LG Osnabrück Mixed 4 x 400 m 4 3:35,02 7

Gordon Jason 03 7602 OTB Osnabrück Mixed 4 x 400 m 1 3:37,61 12

Beutel Katrin 99 7602 OTB Osnabrück Mixed 4 x 400 m 2 3:37,61 12
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Weymann Sophie 95 7602 OTB Osnabrück Mixed 4 x 400 m 3 3:37,61 12

Gordon Jordan 02 7602 OTB Osnabrück Mixed 4 x 400 m 4 3:37,61 12

Schmalz Martin 92 1332 LG Göttingen Mixed 4 x 400 m 1 3:38,10 14

Gross Beatrix 02 1332 LG Göttingen Mixed 4 x 400 m 2 3:38,10 14

Lange Klara 99 1332 LG Göttingen Mixed 4 x 400 m 3 3:38,10 14

Flügel Finn-Laurence 02 1332 LG Göttingen Mixed 4 x 400 m 4 3:38,10 14


